Den nahoru a dolu
2019-04-06 Spindlertv mlyn

Prichozi

start ~ 08:44:00 | all years of born | registered: 1002

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi

N

1/Zeny

2/Zeny

3/Zeny

10/Muzi
4/Zeny

5/Zeny

6/Zeny

11/Muzi
12/Muzi
7/Zeny

13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/MuZi
8/Zeny

9/Zeny

17/Muzi
18/Mufzi
10/Zeny
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
11/Zeny
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
12/Zeny
26/Muzi
13/Zeny
27/Muzi
14/Zeny
28/Muzi
15/Zeny
29/Muzi
16/Zeny
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
17/Zeny
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#
44
34
46
35
33
50
80
79
57
31
32
75
76
72
42
67
68
73
56
49
36
120
119
58
66
63
84
86
59
143
62
125
85
69
98
65
41
95
%4
118
48
81
82
88
53
116
107
109

name
VRATISLAV DRTINA
PETR MAZAL
LUKAS PAVLICEK
STANISLAV HANUS
MIROSLAV VOPRSALEK
MILOS BOHONEK
TOMAS KABRT
LUKAS KABRT
JAN HORAK
EVA BLASCHKEQVA
LADISLAVA ANTALOVA
ALENA ADAMCOVA
MAREK LUKAS
TEREZA KLIEROVA
LADA LANKOVA
KRISTINA DOSTALOVA
MARTIN KLIER
JAN PILIK
NICOLE HORAKOVA
ROMAN BENES
PETR MANSFELD
JIRI POSPISIL
OTATYL
VERONIKA VYSKOCILOVA
SARKA NOVAKOVA
TOMAS JANDIK
ADAM ZIKA
ELISKA RICHTROVA
JAKUB VYSKOCIL
MARTIN DOLEZEL
EVA DOLANSKA
JAN STEP
PATRIK HRONES
JAN SISKA
PAVEL JANKU
MICHAL ERSTMA
VENDULA JORGOVA
JAN SUCHANEK
KATERINA SUCHANKOVA
TOMAS KARAFIAT
ZANETA RYSAVA
TOMAS ZLOCH
MICHAELA DOLEZALOVA
PAVEL VACHA
DOMINIKA ZELINKOVA
VILEM BRYDL
TOMAS BRYDL
JANA BRYDLOVA

year
1980
1980
1980
1970
1971

1962
1990
1985
1975
1985
1989
1966
1956
1979
1973
1980
1973
1985
1975
1969
1970
1969
1973
1979
1968
1979
1989
1995
2006
1971

1973
1982
1970
1980
1974
1979
1982
1976
1979
1971

1974
1985
1990
1969
1993
1994
1990
1974

team
TRUTNOV
POLICKA
SPARTAN GYM PRAHA
VRCHLABI
BOHEMIA RINGS ZAMRSK
MELNIK
BURTOJEDI
BURTOJEDI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
SKIALP NAD HROBEM
KOLOSHOP
ANAKONDA TEAM
ANAKONDA TEAM
PENZION NA ZACATKU
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
SPINDLERUV MLYN
PENZION NA ZACATKU
BISTRO U LABE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

PEMA-MB.CZ
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM

BENESOV U SEMIL

VYSOKE MYTO

PRAHA 5

2 SLOW 2 WIN, 2 DUMB 2 QUIT
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BENESOV U SEMIL

HORNI BEZDEKOV

FAACCZ
UWG PRAHA

MYAHORY

VRCHLABI

RADLO

OSNICE

OSNICE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
PRAHA

HORICE

LITOMYSL

alte
AN

finish
49:19.3
45:50.5
55:39.9
55:36.4
01:04:32.5
58:52.4
01:06:22.1
56:42.1
56:39.5
01:01:02.8
01:01:36.7
01:04:38.7
01:04:39.1
01:04:23.5
01:35:10.3
01:14:59.7
01:12:51.5
01:03:38.2
01:15:44.8
58:13.7
53:37.1
02:17:46.7
02:00:01.8
02:25:09.9
01:30:03.5
01:14:06.0
01:21:14.5
01:21:14.9
01:27:32.7
03:06:32.5
01:42:18.0
02:45:28.5
01:02:54.3
01:10:02.3
01:12:16.2
01:12:18.8
01:20:25.7
01:46:36.9
01:46:37.9
02:48:08.5
01:12:16.7
01:29:12.5
01:29:13.1
01:32:45.2
01:43:11.7
02:39:38.9
02:44:11.1
02:44:45.0
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

23:56:31.1
06:20.5
06:17.1
15:13.1
09:33.1
17:02.7
07:22.7
07:20.1
11:43.4
12:17.4
15:19.4
15:19.7
15:04.2
45:50.9
25:40.3
23:32.2
14:18.9
26:25.4
08:54.3
04:17.7
01:28:27.4
01:10:42.4
01:35:50.5
40:44.2
24:46.7
31:55.1
31:55.6
38:13.3
02:17:13.1
52:58.6
01:56:09.1
13:35.0
20:43.0
22:56.9
22:59.5
31:06.3
57:17.6
57:18.6
01:58:49.1
22:57.3
39:53.1
39:53.7
43:25.8
53:52.3
01:50:19.6
01:54:51.7
01:55:25.6

Page 1/4



49 18/Zeny
50 32/MuZi
51 19/Zeny
52  33/MuZi
53  20/Zeny
54 21/Zeny
55 22/Zeny
56 34/MuZi
57  35/MuZi
58 36/MuZi
59 23/Zeny
60 24/Zeny
61 25/Zeny
62 37/Muzi
63 38/Muzi
64 26/Zeny
65 27/Zeny
66 39/Muzi
67 40/MuZi
68 41/Muzi
69 28/Zeny
70  42/MuZi
71 43/MuZi
72 29/Zeny
73 30/Zeny
74  31/Zeny
75 32/Zeny
76 33/Zeny
77  44/Muzi
78 45/Muzi
79 34/Zeny
80 35/Zeny
81 36/Zeny
82 46/Muzi
83 47/Muzi
84 37/Zeny
85 48/Muzi
86 49/Muzi
87 38/Zeny
88 50/MuZi
89 51/MuZi
90 39/Zeny
91 52/Mu¥i
92 40/Zeny
93  53/MuZi
94 54/Muzi
95 41/Zeny
96 55/MuZi
97 56/MuZi
98 42/Zeny
99  43/Zeny
100 44/Zeny
101 57/Muzi
102 58/Muzi
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144
51
74
148
102
103
147
139
140
135
129
70
55
43
15
16
166
159
45
37
40
117

106
132
108
113
61

124

111
163

149
138
146
134
137
170
39

99

47

105
104
112

SIMONA SEBKOVA
JAN ZELINKA
ZUZANA PILIKOVA
MAREK VALENTA
JANA NEUBAUEROVA
ANDREA SCHLITZOVA
KATERINA VALENTOVA
MICHAL STOCEK

JAN KOPECKY
MICHAL SIMEK
KLARA TUMOVA
KLAUDIE KLIEROVA
ROZALIE SULCOVA
MARTIN STREJC
FILIP LIHAR

LENKA KLIMESOVA
JITKA MACHYTKOVA
ROBERT STASTNY
MAREK BILE)

JAN VIDNER

MARTA RAMESOVA
KAREL RAMBOUSEK
ROBERT PIKNA
MIRKA BERANOVA
VENDULA ZELINKOVA
ZUZANA FIALOVA
JANA KRISTANOVA
VLADKA KARLOVA
LIBOR KAREL

DANIEL KRONDAK
SARA SULCOVA
KRISTINKA KLIEROVA
DANIELA PESKOVA
JIRI CERNY

VIKTOR PESKA
ANNA HROUDOVA
KRYSTOF TROJAN
MICHAL SEJKORA
HANA TRNKOVA
DAVID HROUDA
STEFAN BICAR
ANNA MAKALOUSOVA
JAN KULHANEK
VERA DENKOVA
PETR BARES

MARTIN SIMEK
PAVLA SIMKOVA

JIRI HAMPEJS
MARTIN DUNKA
JITKA VALENTOVA
ZUZANA ROUBALOVA
ZUZANA HINKOVA
MICHAL HINK
MARTIN HROUDA

1976
1966
1985
1979
1975
1984
1979
1970
1971
2008
1975
2006
2004
1957
1970
1987
1975
1972
1977
1967
1975
1990
1976
1973
1989
1986
1900
1967
1967
1972
2005
2005
1990
1988
1990
1984
1986
1982
1990
2006
1961
1964
1980
1970
1990
1973
1980
1959
1973
1952
1978
1990
1990
2005

HORNI BEZDEKOV

BISTRO U LABE
VRCHLABI
SPINDL

SNECI V BEHU
VRCHLABI
VELIKA VES
PRAHA

PRAHA

PENZION NA ZACATKU
ROPRACHTICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
SPORTOFFKA.CZ
SPORTOFFKA.CZ

PRAHA

AKLVK MB

SKIING SNAILS
SOKOLOV

SKI KLUB LITOMYSL
MASKOT GUIDE TEAM

PLZEN

NUCICE

NUCICE

M SPORT SPINDLERUV MLYN
ROPRACHTICE

PENZION NA ZACATKU

TRIEXPERT PRAHA
PRAHA
HO LOKNI SPINDLERUV MLYN

ALBRECHTICE NAD ORLICI

SASM
ALBIXON
PRAHA
VRCHLABI
PRAHA

PRAHA
PRAHA

SPINDL SPORTUJE 2

SPINDL SPORTUJE
NOVY RYCHNOV

SASM

03:06:33.1
01:43:12.7
01:31:15.7
03:40:25.5
02:53:28.4
02:53:10.5
03:41:24.0
03:15:59.3
03:16:01.4
03:10:14.0
03:46:30.9
03:03:16.9
03:03:17.7
01:33:29.7
04:54:42.2
04:54:41.2
04:32:27.4
04:32:39.7
01:06:07.2
01:13:17.7
01:20:39.7
02:19:49.5
02:26:39.0
02:09:29.8
01:54:42.6
02:02:09.5
02:59:26.3
02:57:28.0
02:57:02.6
04:17:42.1
02:24:29.5
02:24:31.2
03:53:24.7
03:53:26.0
03:53:27.1
03:49:16.1
03:55:35.8
03:53:28.4
03:55:42.2
04:50:17.5
04:11:44.0
04:32:45.3
04:42:54.6
04:13:34.2
05:09:32.2
05:06:07.8
05:05:04.1
05:38:54.8
01:34:42.2
02:16:52.8
02:26:54.7
02:42:32.1
02:42:32.4
02:45:31.4
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02:17:13.8
53:53.3
41:56.3
02:51:06.2
02:04:09.1
02:03:51.2
02:52:04.6
02:26:39.9
02:26:42.0
02:20:54.6
02:57:11.5
02:13:57.6
02:13:58.4
44:10.4
04:05:22.8
04:05:21.9
03:43:08.0
03:43:20.4
16:47.8
23:58.3
31:20.4
01:30:30.1
01:37:19.6
01:20:10.5
01:05:23.2
01:12:50.2
02:10:06.9
02:08:08.6
02:07:43.3
03:28:22.7
01:35:10.1
01:35:11.8
03:04:05.3
03:04:06.6
03:04:07.8
02:59:56.8
03:06:16.5
03:04:09.0
03:06:22.8
04:00:58.2
03:22:24.7
03:43:25.9
03:53:35.2
03:24:14.9
04:20:12.9
04:16:48.4
04:15:44.7
04:49:35.5
45:22.8
01:27:33.4
01:37:35.3
01:53:12.8
01:53:13.1
01:56:12.0
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103 45/Zeny
104 46/Zeny
105 59/MuZi
106 47/Zeny
107 48/Zeny
108 60/MuZi
109 49/Zeny
110 50/Zeny
111 51/Zeny
112 61/MuZi
113 62/MuZi
114 52/Zeny
115 53/Zeny
116 54/Zeny
117 55/Zeny
118 63/Muzi
119 64/Muzi
120 65/Muzi
121 66/MuZi
122 56/Zeny
123 67/MuZi
124 57/Zeny
125 58/Zeny
126 68/MuZi
127 59/Zeny
128 60/Zeny
129 61/Zeny
130 62/Zeny
131 63/Zeny
132 64/Zeny
133 65/Zeny
134 66/Zeny
135 67/Zeny
136 68/Zeny
137 69/Zeny
138 69/Muzi
139 70/Zeny
140 70/Muzi
141 71/Muzi
142 72/Muzi
143 71/Zeny
144 73/Muzi
145 72/Zeny
146 73/Zeny
147 74/Zeny
148 75/Zeny
149  74/Muzi
150 76/Zeny
151 75/MuZi
152 77/Zeny
153 76/MuZi
(154) 76/Muzi
(155) 76/Muzi
(156) 76/MuZi
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3
97
93
92

110
38
122
145
121
90
127
126
128
133
136
130
114
115
160
131
18
17
167
161
155
165
150
162
21
158
156
157
168
169
154
152
153
24
25
27

26
164

171
29
142
19
20
151
77

OLI DUNKOVA

PAVLA PIKNOVA

JIRi LAMMEL

ZDENA LAMMELOVA
IVANA BROWN

MIKI DUNKA

NIKI BROWN

PETRA BARESOVA
KATIE BROWN

IVO MAKALOUS
MATYAS VACHA

VIKY VACHOVA

LUCIE KRUTSKA
ADELA KOTRCOVA
NIKOLA SIMKOVA
RALF KRONDAK

JAN KOLAR

PAVEL HORAZDOVSKY
JAKUB STASTNY
MATYLDA KRONDAKOVA
JAN HOLICKY

SARKA HOLICKA
NATALI MACHYTKOVA
MILOS MACHYTKA
MARTINA BULIROVA
KLARA KRIZOVA
PETRA KUCEROVA
MICHAELA JANOURKOVA
JANA HENDRYCHOVA
KAROLINA PEDNAROVA
LUCIE ORSULOVA
VALERIE ORSULOVA
KRYSTYNA KRIZOVA
KAMILA KRiZOVA
SONA BOSTIKOVA
PETR SIMUNEK

SARA SIMUNKOVA
MICHAL JANCULA
MATYAS SKANDERKA
TOMAS KRAKORA
JOLANA HORSAKOVA
ZDENEK HORSAK
ELLA TOUSKOVA
TEREZIE SKRIDLOVSKA
HANA MAKALOUSOVA
BARBORA SUSTOVA
JAN KOLAJA

MARTINA GAVOGELOVA
JAKUB GEMBAL

EVA KUBISTOVA
MARTIN VITAMVAS
ADAM KUCERA
TOBIAS BENDIX BERAN
MIKI DUNKA

2004
1971
1963
1980
1977
2006
2006
1971
2008
1900
1990
1990
1973
2006
2006
2011
1958
1975
2008
2007
1974
1975
2009
1981
1981
2006
1976
1975
1989
1980
1975
2014
2009
1973
1971
2011
2008
1975
2008
1962
1966
1962
2010
1998
1988
1982
1981
1990
1985
1982
1977
2008
2007
2006

SPINDLERUV MLYN
SKI KLUB LITOMYSL

STRAZNE
SPINDL SPORTUJE

SASM

SPINDL SPORTUJE
SPINDL SPORTUJE

PRAHA
SPINDL SPORTUJE
PRAHA 9

MACHYTCATA

MARSOVICE
SPINDL SPORTUJE
MACHYTCATA

SPINDLERUV MLYN

OHROBEC
SPINDL SPORTUJE
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

BUFF

BUFF

SPINDLERUV MLYN

MEDVEDIN
MEDVEDIN
MEDVEDIN
BUSTEHRAD

SPINDL SPORTUJE
PRAHA
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

HRADECACI
HERLIKOVICE
HERLIKOVICE

MASKOT GUIDE TEAM
SPINDL SPORTUJE

02:51:59.5
03:02:41.9
03:03:31.4
03:04:41.2
03:15:22.0
03:15:22.6
03:24:39.8
03:28:16.8
03:30:41.1
03:33:36.8
03:35:14.0
03:42:02.1
03:42:04.0
03:47:38.3
03:47:39.6
03:52:56.3
04:05:49.2
04:07:04.0
04:09:46.9
04:11:54.6
04:26:55.6
04:27:21.6
04:32:08.8
04:32:17.3
04:39:03.0
04:39:07.3
04:39:14.1
04:40:02.1
04:43:53.6
04:46:30.9
04:46:32.2
04:46:32.4
04:48:41.5
04:48:44.8
05:04:12.6
05:04:17.6
05:04:23.4
05:12:38.3
05:14:23.9
05:31:37.9
05:31:39.2
05:31:41.9
05:51:45.7
05:54:21.5
06:02:33.9
06:20:15.7
06:38:03.1
06:54:39.4
07:04:43.0
07:23:03.9
07:23:11.4
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02:02:40.1
02:13:22.5
02:14:12.0
02:15:21.8
02:26:02.6
02:26:03.3
02:35:20.4
02:38:57.4
02:41:21.7
02:44:17.4
02:45:54.6
02:52:42.7
02:52:44.7
02:58:18.9
02:58:20.2
03:03:36.9
03:16:29.9
03:17:44.6
03:20:27.6
03:22:35.2
03:37:36.2
03:38:02.3
03:42:49.4
03:42:57.9
03:49:43.6
03:49:48.0
03:49:54.7
03:50:42.7
03:54:34.2
03:57:11.6
03:57:12.9
03:57:13.0
03:59:22.1
03:59:25.5
04:14:53.3
04:14:58.3
04:15:04.0
04:23:19.0
04:25:04.6
04:42:18.6
04:42:19.8
04:42:22.6
05:02:26.4
05:05:02.2
05:13:14.6
05:30:56.3
05:48:43.7
06:05:20.0
06:15:23.6
06:33:44.6
06:33:52.0
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(157) 76/Mugzi 91 IRl VAVROUSEK 1900
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